Engineer's Estimate

BID PROPOSAL FORM

Item 12 - Fast Dry Water-Based Paint

ltem	Description	Est. ¹ Qty.	Unit	Unit Price	Total Net Price (Qty. x Unit Price)
12	4" Yellow Centerline	25	MI.	\$ 550%	\$ /3750
	4" White Edge Line	52	MI.	\$ 32500	\$ 16900
	4" White Lane Line (Skip Lane)	10	MI.	\$ 325°°	\$ 3250
	8" White Channel Line	11,500	FT.	\$ 0.50	\$ 5750
	Stop Line	1,000	L.F.	\$ 1.50	\$ 1500
	Crosswalk Line	2,000	L.F.	\$ 1.50	\$ 3000
	Transverse/Diagonal Line	1,000	L.F.	\$ 1.50	\$ 1500
	Railroad Symbol	0	EA.		
	School Symbol	4	EA.	\$ 200.00	\$ 800
	Lane Arrow	30	EA.	\$ 35.00	\$ 1050
	TOTAL FOR ITEM 12				\$ 47500

BID PROPOSAL FORM

Item 12 - Fast Dry Water-Based Paint

İtem	Description	Est. Qty.	Unit	Unit Price	Total Net Price (Qty. x Unit Price)
12	4" Yellow Centerline	25	MI.	\$ 550.00	\$ 13,750.00
	4" White Edge Line	52	MI.	\$ 405.00	\$ 21,060.00
	4" White Lane Line (Skip Lane)	10	MI.	\$ 295.00	\$ 2,950.00
	.8" White Channel Line	11,500	FT.	\$ 0.25	\$ 2,875.00
	Stop Line	1,000	LF.	\$ 1.85	\$ 1,850.00
	Crosswalk Line	2,000	,CE	\$ 1.35	\$ 2,700,00
	Transverse/Diagonal Line	1,000	L,F.	\$ 1.60	\$ 1,600.00
	Railroad Symbol	0	EA.		
	School Symbol	.4	EA.	\$ 135.00	\$ 540.00
	Lane Arrow	30	EĄ.	\$ 25.00	\$ 750,00
	-TOTAL-FOR-ITEM-12	<u> </u>			\$ H8,075.00

	T 48,013.0
BIDDER: NAME	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE
DELIVERY SCHEDULE:	
After contract has been fully executed, deli	ivery can be made in <u>90</u> days.
TERMS OF PAYMENT:	
NOTE:	
	to the City's specifications shall be specifically offered listed and a assumed that the material or equipment by the bidder is in the detailed specifications.
REMARKS, MODIFICATION	NS AND EXCEPTIONS TO BE LISTED BELOW:
-MA	

BID PROPOSAL FORM

Item 12 - Fast Dry Water-Based Paint

Item	Description	Est. Qty.	Unit	Ü	nit Price	Total Net Price (Qty. x Unit Price)
12	4" Yellow Centerline	25	MI,	\$ 2	56000	\$ 1400000
	4" White Edge Line	52	MI.	\$ 3	3550	\$ 16,90000
	4º White Lane Line (Skip Lane)	10	, MI.	\$ 6	23000	\$ 230000
	8" White Channel Line	11,500	FT.	\$ 2	35	\$ 402500
	Stop Line	1,000	L.F.	\$ 15	50	\$ 150000
	Crosswalk Line	2,000	L.F.	\$ /5	<i>30</i>	\$ 240000
	Transverse/Diagonal Line	1,000	L.F.	\$ /	2	\$ 12000
	Railroad Symbol	0	EA.			
	School Symbol	4	EA.	\$ /	1000	\$ 6809
	Lane Arrow	30	EĄ.	\$30	000	\$ 90000
	TOTAL FOR ITEM-12	n inglices	e a appelle e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e			* 43905°

TOTAL FOR ITEM 12		* 13905
J. D. Shingto V Senson. NAME	AUTHORIZED S	
<u>DELIVERY SCHEDULE</u> :	workwit	fat
After contract has been fully executed, delivery	can be made in days.	. 0
TERMS OF PAYMENT:		
NOTE:	•	
Any exceptions, commercial or technical, to the detailed below. Unless so specified, it is as complete accordance in every respect with the	sumed that the material or equipm	fically offered listed and ent by the bidder is in
REMARKS, MODIFICATIONS	AND EXCEPTIONS TO BE LISTED	BELOW:
TABLE TO STATE OF THE STATE OF		
The second secon	The second of th	appropriately of a start of the contraction of the
<u> </u>		